Trail du marquisat
Dimanche 3 mars 2013
Marche
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Nom

PEYRAS
GERBET
FRAZER
FERDINAND
JOFFRE
CADILLON
JARNE
CAZABAN
COSTE

DA SILVA
DURANCET
LANGLET
CACHAU
TOULOUSE
PISTON
TOULOUSE
CACHAU
PESCADERE
ESPERON
SOUILLE
VIGNES
ESTIREBOIS
JOFFRE

DA CUNHA
GESTAS
DUVIGNEAU
PIETTE
JOUANMIQUEOU
OLLETA
OLLETA
VILLECOURT
VICENTE
LAVERDERIE
BOULY
BERTIN
MILLAT
BERNES
EPITO
CASSOU
GUERRE
BRIVOT
BRIVOT
CANDEBAT
BARBOSA
MASSON
CAPDEBOSCQ
CAPDEBOSCQ
BRUN
CAZAUX
COURREGES
RIESTER
PELHY

prénom

JEAN JACQUES
JEAN PAUL
CHRISTINE
ALAIN

JEAN PIERRE
LAURENCE
PIERRE
CHRISTIANE
NICOLAS
ROLANDE
ROBERT
BRUNO
SANDRINE
SERGE
JEAN PAUL
JEANINE
DENIS
ALEXIS
NICOLE
ISABELLE
JACQUES
SANDRA
CELINE
MARIA
CHRISTINE
ARLETTE
YVES
INGRID
MICHEL
FRANCK
FLORENCE
GERALDINE
DANIEL
SYLVIE
MARIE HELENE
CHRISTELLE
JEAN-CLAUDE
SYLVIE
DOMINIQUE
GEORGES
CLAUDE
MARYLOU
DORIAN
QUENTIN
CHRISTINE
NADEGE
AYMERIC
MONIQUE
MARIE CLAIRE
GENEVIEVE
MARIE
RENE

Temps

01:08:47
01:17:11
01:17:15
01:17:22
01:17:34
01:19:02
01:19:03
01:19:41
01:23:37
01:23:58
01:24:49
01:25:44
01:30:37
01:30:49
01:30:49
01:31:09
01:31:20
01:31:29
01:31:31
01:31:38
01:31:39
01:31:52
01:32:06
01:32:06
01:33:05
01:33:18
01:34:10
01:34:36
01:34:48
01:35:01
01:35:48
01:36:10
01:36:38
01:38:20
01:38:20
01:38:33
01:38:34
01:38:42
01:40:17
01:40:18
01:40:26
01:40:26
01:42:31
01:42:32
01:42:36
01:42:36
01:43:18
01:43:19
01:44:08
01:44:08
01:44:59
01:45:09

Sexe Catégorie

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Minime

Benjamin
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Benjamin
Benjamin
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Minime

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4

La passion du running

Club

ASCA

ASCA
ASCA

ASCA

ASCA



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

BERGERON
CAPDEVILLE
IBOS
MULLER
BERNES
DUMAINE
FOURCADE
PASCO
BAYLARD
CATHER
VITALI
FOURCADE
FAURE

LE VERGE
VICTORIN
CARRE
BERTIN
LAGRANGE
SENAC

LE GUEN
LE GUEN
LACRAMPE
LAVIGNE
MAURA
LABORDE
LEMAITRE
MAURA
BAJON
FOURCADE
LAGGER
TRESSENS
WAY
CASSOU

CARRERE LAAS

INOUSSA
KORPAL
CRAMPE
ABBADIE
CRAMPE
DUFFORT
URIEN
DUMAINE
GAUTHIER
GUICHOT
FONTAN
IMOULOUDEN
GONZALEZ
IMOULOUDEN
GUERRE
PRAT
CARASSUS
FAURE
BERGES
BERTHAUD
LASSALLE
PAUTHIER
GARRIGUES

JOSIANE
MARTINE
MARTINE
CHRISTINE
ANNIE
MARIE
VIRGINIE
CELINE
AURELIE
ALINE
MONIQUE
COLETTE
MICHEL
CHLOE
SYLVIANE
MAGALI
PASCAL
DANIELLE
GENEVIEVE
FLORENCE
ANOUK
CLAUDINE
SABINE
SANDRINE
EVELYNE
NADEGE
THERESE
CHRISTIANE
ROSE
GISELE
JEAN PIERRE
SUZANNE
JOSETTE
CYRIL
AMBDI
MARTINE

MARIE CHRISTINE

BABE
FRANCIS
SANDRINE
ALINE
WANDA
YANNICK
VERONIQUE
GENEVIEVE
SORAYA
MARTINE

M
JOSIANNE
GENEVIEVE
MARYSE
MONIQUE
GEORGETTE
JEANINE
CHRISTELLE
EDWIGE
ISABELLE

01:45:13
01:45:13
01:45:14
01:45:46
01:46:28
01:46:50
01:47:07
01:47:39
01:47:39
01:47:40
01:48:14
01:48:53
01:49:05
01:49:12
01:49:12
01:49:59
01:50:00
01:50:33
01:50:33
01:53:26
01:53:29
01:55:04
01:55:04
01:55:06
01:55:14
01:55:15
01:55:16
01:55:39
01:55:39
01:55:40
01:57:58
02:02:37
02:03:43
02:07:55
02:07:56
02:07:56
02:07:56
02:07:57
02:07:59
02:08:03
02:08:03
02:08:17
02:08:17
02:15:35
02:15:35
02:15:35
02:18:19
02:18:27
02:18:29
02:26:05
02:26:05
02:26:07
02:26:08
02:26:46
02:26:51
02:32:04
02:32:04

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Benjamin
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2

La passion du running



0 URIEN JEAN PAUL 00:00:00 M Veétéran 2
0 BOYES KATHRYN 00:00:00 F Vétéran 2

La passion du running
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